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1. MCA321

MAIN BODY




Ref. No. Part No. Part Name Q'ty Remarks
1-2 215512 | Clutch Case Ass'y 1 Incl.3-9
1-3 214592 | Bearing Case 1
1-4 214161 Bearing 2 | #60002Z
1-5 054676 | Snap Ring 1 | #26
1-6 560309 | Buffer 1
1-7 214163 | Washer 1
1-8 092033 | Screw 4 | M5x15
1-9 214593 | Driveshaft Tube Adapter 1
1-10 261246 | Cap Screw 1 M5x25

- 229091 Clutch Drum 1

- 236836 | Driveshaft Ass'y 1

- 211464 Upper Adapt 1

- 236837 | Driveshaft Tube 1

- 215533 | Hanging Bracket Ass'y 1 Incl.16
1-16 261762 | Cap Screw 1 M5x14
1-17 237165 | Joint Pipe Ass'y 1 Incl.18-23
1-18 237166 | Joint Pipe 1
1-19 261246 | Cap Screw 1 M5x25
1-20 283139 | Screw 1 M5x12
1-21 236962 | Knob 1 M8x26
1-22 126990 | Nut 1 M8
1-23 550131 | Washer 1 M8
1-24 238126 | Label 1 MC2630RS
1-25 235078 | Throttle Trigger 1
1-26 231955 | Loop Handle Ass'y 1 Incl.27-29
1-27 225699 Loop Handle 1
1-28 081027 | Nut 4 | M5
1-29 215608 | Cap Screw 4 | M5x30x16
1-30 220533 | Hanging Strap Ass'y 1 Incl.31
1-31 231657 | Hook 1
1-32 261250 | Cap Screw 4 | M5x20




3. MX33

ENGINE

N

'l’l’l’l’l’l’lgl;

Ref.No.

Part No.

Ref.No. | Part No.
Ref.No. | Part No. Ref.No. | Part No. Ref.No. | Part No. Ref.No. | Part No. 3-46 | 267404
3-67 | 263477 3-62 | 261724 3-57 | 261202 3-52 | 261417 3-47 | 261074
3-68 | 261728 3-63 | 261721 3-58 | 261419 3-53 | 280381 3-48 | 261075
3-69 | 263476 3-64 | 261720 3-59 | 261420 3-54 | 261256 3-49 (261072
3-70 | 265458 3-65 | 262922 3-60 | 261723 3-55 | 262483 3-50 | 269418
3-71 | 261076 3-66 | 263475 3-61 | 261725 3-56 | 267492 3-51 | 261250
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858984
261360
261528
261250
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CARBURETOR, FUEL TANK

4. MX33
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